Sleepy Hollow
(B) JV Lacrosse

OPPONENTS

START

TIME

LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

Coaches:

e Steven Bencosme

LEAGUE /
NON-LEAGUE

Apr 2, 2024 Tue
CANCELLED Apr 4,

2024 Thu
CANCELLED Apr 8,

2024 Mon
Apr 10, 2024 Wed
Apr 16, 2024 Tue
Apr 18, 2024 Thu
CANCELLED Apr 19, Fri
2024

Apr 19, 2024 Fri
Apr 26, 2024 Fri
Apr 29, 2024 Mon
May 2, 2024 Thu
May 6, 2024 Mon
CANCELLED May 10, Eri

2024

CANCELLED May 13, Mon

2024

May 16, 2024
CANCELLED May 17

2024

Thu

" Fri

Date: 2025-12-20

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season
Scrimmage
Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

@ Dobbs
Ferry

@

Eastchester
Nanuet

@ Ossining
Nyack
Edgemont

Ardsley

@ White
Plains

@ Port
Chester

Carmel
Port Chester
Dobbs Ferry

@ Ardsley

Croton-
Harmon

Pleasantville

Ossining

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

4:30 PM

5:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

Springhurst
ES

Eastchester
HS

HS Turf
Field

Ossining HS
HS Turf

Field

HS Turf
Field

HS Turf
Field

White Plains
HS

Port Chester
HS

HS Turf
Field

HS Turf
Field

HS Turf
Field
Ardsley HS
HS Turf
Field

HS Turf
Field

HS Turf
Field
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